DIO2081/2/3
600nA，Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low power: 600nA per channel
 Unity Gain Stable
 Gain Bandwidth Product: 14kHz
 Wide supply range: 1.2V to 5.5

 Data Acquisition
 Portable Equipment
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking
DIO2081ST5 YW(X)Z
DIO2081SO8 DIO2081
DIO2081MP8 DIO2081
DIO2082SO8 DIO2082
DIO2082MP8 DIO2082
DIO2083ST6 YW(X)Z
DIO2083SO8 DIO2083
DIO2083MP8 DIO2083
                                                           © 2014 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO
Limited Datasheet
For full content datatasheet, please go to
Email datasheet.requiry@dioo.com
Rail Input/Output Low Power Amplifier
A per channel
Hz
5.5V
5 and SOT23-6 package
Descriptions
DIO208x is a family of ultra low power operational
amplifier, with rail-to-rail CMOS input/output and
single/dual channels selectable.
DIO2083 is equipped with chip
DIO208x family has a gain
14kHz, wide operating supply voltage from 1.2V to
5.5V and broad output voltage swing.
DIO208x consumes ultra low power, with each
channel 600nA of bias current, which makes
DIO208x be ideal for battery powered device,
temperature-sense device, etc.
The DIO2081/2/3 operational amplifier family is
available in single (DIO2081), dual (DIO2082), and
single with chip-select (DIO2083) configurations.
Furthermore, the DIO2081 is offered in the 5
SOT23 package, and the DIO2083 is offered in the
6-lead SOT23 package. All types of amplifiers are